PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 9 Drive l ights  with mult iple  wavelengths,  inc luding standard colors,  UV,  NIR ,  and SWIR
 9 Up to four  indiv idual  channels  that  can be control led independently  of  one another
 9 5-pin M12 quick  connec t  ( reser ve key)
 9 Bui l t - in  Mult i -Dr iveTM a l lows l ight  to  work  in  cont inuous operat ion or  O verDr iveTM strobe mode
 9 Separate  control  for  each channel  to  tune intensit y  for  e i ther  cont inuous operat ion or  O verDr iveTM
strobe mode
smar t vis ionl ights.com

Camera to Light  Connecting the light directly to the camera, without the need for additional controllers or equipment.
Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffuser  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections, and increase uniformity.
GLOSSARY
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm.
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
 365   395                              470                    505                                 530                                                                625          850     940                 WHI
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
Line Diffuse Panel Backlight
TYPES OF ILLUMINATION COMMON COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Shortwave infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm, 1200 nm,
1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.
Jumper Cables
Lengths Part Number
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000-KR
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 9 Four  indiv idual  channels  that  can be control led independently  of  one another
 9 Works  with LED L ight  M anager  (LLM)
 9 5-pin M12 quick  connec t  ( reverse  key)

Polarizers  Filters that reduce reflections on specular surfaces.
Diffuser  Used to widen the angle of light emission, reduce reflections, and increase uniformity.
GLOSSARY
Wavelengths options range from 365 nm to 1550 nm.
Additional wavelengths available for many light families.
 365   395                              470                    505                                 530                                                                625          850     940                 WHI
Projector Dark Field Radial
Bright Field Direct Axial
Line Diffuse Panel Backlight
TYPES OF ILLUMINATION COMMON COLOR/WAVELENGTHS LEGEND
Shortwave Infrared LEDs are available in 1050 nm, 1200 nm,
1300 nm, 1450 nm, and 1550 nm.
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Jumper Cables
Lengths Part Number
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000-BLK